tm
July 2007
©2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
QSB34GR, QSB34ZR, QSB34CGR, QSB34CZR Rev. 1.0.2
Q
S
B
34G

©2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
QSB34GR, QSB34ZR, QSB34CGR, QSB34CZR Rev. 1.0.2 5
Ordering Information
Tape & Reel Dimensions
Option Description
QSB34GR Gullwing, 1000 units per reel
QSB34ZR Z-Bend reversed, 1000 units per reel
QSB34CGR Gullwing, 1000 units per reel
QSB34CZR Z-Bend reversed, 1000 units per reel
2.
50
±0
.5